2024/25 Beaver Lake USBC
Singles No-Tap Tournament

Bowler

Stacey Johnson
Tena Ogle
Darlene Patton
Kristi Mitchell
Misti Krueger
Mattie Roles
Bonnie Martineck

Theresa Haley

Masha Morrison
Teena Hutcheson
Robin Miser
Courtney Risenhoover
Deana Stark
Brenda Waldron
Emily Carter
Gail Holm

Ann Bryson
Vuthy Nem
Valerie Morrison
Tracy DelLeon
Barbie Sands
Beverly Runions
April Appleby
Nita Fox-Keene
Janet Gilbert
Miranda Turner
Penny Rice

Kay Ivie

April Merryman
Trudi Walts
Alisa Andrews
Barbara Jenner
Tammy lvie

Tina St Onge

Checks will be available on November 6th

Final Results (34 Entries)

AVG

161
170
147
115
202
176
141

180

130
175
130
182
161
136
147
145
124
188
153
124
134
136
145
146
99

130
115
126
164
136
127
130
178
124

3 game 3G Total
HDCP Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 w/HDCP

93 243 234 254 253 843
72 221 286 246 168 825
126 190 278 191 156 785
204 115 161 242 177 784

0 237 264 251 258 773
57 193 216 237 233 743
141 171 209 219 116 740
48 224 189 223 245 740
168 210 163 146 194 735
60 241 236 191 186 728
168 174 168 146 213 723
42 223 202 256 186 723
93 247 175 166 204 719
153 154 138 194 206 707
126 203 190 175 187 706
132 223 174 175 165 704
180 154 152 218 93 704
27 187 253 221 156 688
111 163 157 190 220 684
180 167 143 150 171 668
156 199 142 146 165 666
153 123 156 162 184 655
132 149 161 190 167 650
129 165 127 145 211 650
240 108 136 137 128 641
168 144 179 147 137 638
204 165 106 131 133 633
177 148 150 134 156 631
84 201 175 159 161 621
153 124 159 183 116 619
174 113 161 125 141 601
168 107 159 121 151 599
51 153 161 168 209 589
180 99 116 153 101 550

Place
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th-tie
7th-tie

Prize
Money

$250
$190
$150
$125
$100
$75
$22
$22





